LW L88S
SmartLED®
White Hyper-Bright LED
Abgekündigt nach OS-PD-2005-003
Obsolete acc. to OS-PD-2005-003
Besondere Merkmale
• Gehäusetyp: SMT Gehäuse SCD 80, farbiger
diffuser Verguss

Note: -25 Color selection acc. to chromaticity coordinate groups, delivery in single groups (see page 5)
Bestellinformation
Ordering Information
Typ
Type
Emissions-
farbe
Color of
Emission
Lichtstärke1) Seite 16
Luminous
Intensity1) page 16
IF = 10 mA
IV (mcd)
Lichtstrom2) Seite 16
Luminous
Flux2) page 16
IF = 10 mA
ΦV (mlm)
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
■ LW L88S-L1M1-35
■ LW L88S-M1N2-35
■ LW L88S-N2P2-35
white 11.2 ...22.4
18.0 ...45.0
35.5 ...71.0
65 (typ.)
120 (typ.)
210 (typ.)
Q65110A0048
Q65110A0046
Q65110A0044
■ LW L88S-L1M1-25
■ LW L88S-M1N2-25
■ LW L88S-N2P2-25
white 11.2 ...22.4
18.0 ...45.0
35.5 ...71.0
65 (typ.)